
web: www.rupes.com
cod.fisc. e part. IVA: IT 05094230157
cap.sociale: euro 2.100.000 int.vers.
REA: MI-1163819
Reg. Imprese n. 0509430157
sede legale: v.le Bianca Maria, 13 - Milano
REG. RAEE: IT08020000000741

REG. PILE:  IT09060P00000205

R.U.P.E.S. spa
Realizzazione Utensili
Pneumatici Elettrici Speciali
sede operativa: via Marconi, 3A
20080 Vermezzo (MI) - Italy
tel.: ++39.02.946941
fax.: ++39.02.94941040
e-mail: info_rupes@rupes.it

1



web: www.rupes.com
cod.fisc. e part. IVA: IT 05094230157
cap.sociale: euro 2.100.000 int.vers.
REA: MI-1163819
Reg. Imprese n. 0509430157
sede legale: v.le Bianca Maria, 13 - Milano
REG. RAEE: IT08020000000741

REG. PILE:  IT09060P00000205

R.U.P.E.S. spa
Realizzazione Utensili
Pneumatici Elettrici Speciali
sede operativa: via Marconi, 3A
20080 Vermezzo (MI) - Italy
tel.: ++39.02.946941
fax.: ++39.02.94941040
e-mail: info_rupes@rupes.it

ID ITEM DESCRIPTION

001 675.72 ADJUSTABLE RULER

002 676.72 MILL KNOB 5MA RP84

003 9.389 WASHER  d 5  x10   s 0,3

004 68.72 STOP BUTTON WITH BEAM

005 621.72 ROUND NUT FOR STRAIGHTEDGE RP84

006 62.72 REGOLO A TUPIE RP84

007 614.72 MILLER GUIDE

007 613.72 MILLER GUIDE

008 612.72 PLATFORM FOR PANTOGRAPH

009 9.486 ROLL  d 2 x 7,8

010 9.649 SCREW 2,9x 9,5 ( 4x3/8") T.C.C.

011 9.649 SCREW 2,9x 9,5 ( 4x3/8") T.C.C.

012 611.72 SQUARE PANTOGRAPH

013 676.72 MILL KNOB 5MA RP84

014 9.389 WASHER  d 5  x10   s 0,3

015 9.208 WASHER 5x12

016 9.614 SCRE M4 x 12 T.C.C. d7,7 BRN  8.8

017 661.72 POINTER

018 674.72 WHEEL d16

019 673.72 PIN FOR SMALL WHEEL

020 672.72 CONTROL KNOPB

021 9.493 O-RING 106

022 671.72 TAB 6 WITH THREADED HOLE

023 66.72 TRIANGLE SLIDER

024 676.72 MILL KNOB 5MA RP84

025 922.72 NUT FOR PLIERS

026 921.72 COLLET d 6

027 9.389 WASHER  d 5  x10   s 0,3

028 63.72 BLOCKSPLINTER SCREEN

029 64.72 SQUARE NUT WITH PULLEY RP84

030 9.561 SCREW M3 x  6(5)T.C.ZIGR.COPPER

031 9.494 O-RING 108

032 32.72 MOTOR FLANGE

033 9.223 WASHER d20 x 14,6 s1,5

034 268.043 RUBBER BEARING CAP

035 64.72 SQUARE NUT WITH PULLEY RP84

036 9.494 O-RING 108

037 65.72 BASE TRIANGLE

038 9.208 WASHER 5x12

039 9.389 WASHER  d 5  x10   s 0,3

040 676.72 MILL KNOB 5MA RP84

041 32.84 BASE FOR RP84

042 9.617 SCREW M4 x 16 T.G.S. NICKEL-PLATED

043 9.329 TOOTHED WASHER

044 81.55 KNOB

045 9.645 SCREW M8 x 16 T.C.C. BURNISHED

046 9C2X1,0N485FOR CAVO 2x1  (spina Schuko d4,8)  mt.5 H05RN-F con forchetta

047 42.40 CABLE SLEEVE LH/GM/GP/SSPF

048 444.14 CABLE CLAMP NYLON

049 9.660 SCREW 3,9x16   ( 7x5/8") T.C.C.

050 45.00.14/C SWITCH

051 9.615 SCREW  M4 x 12 T.G.S.BURNISHED

052 44.55 HANDLE COVER

053 48.55 RECTANGULAR PLATE  FIB. 22 x 14   s1

054 47.45/10 10 BRUSHES BLISTER RP84-SS70-SSPF

055 46.45 BRUSH HOLDER COOPER PLATTED

2



web: www.rupes.com
cod.fisc. e part. IVA: IT 05094230157
cap.sociale: euro 2.100.000 int.vers.
REA: MI-1163819
Reg. Imprese n. 0509430157
sede legale: v.le Bianca Maria, 13 - Milano
REG. RAEE: IT08020000000741

REG. PILE:  IT09060P00000205

R.U.P.E.S. spa
Realizzazione Utensili
Pneumatici Elettrici Speciali
sede operativa: via Marconi, 3A
20080 Vermezzo (MI) - Italy
tel.: ++39.02.946941
fax.: ++39.02.94941040
e-mail: info_rupes@rupes.it

ID ITEM DESCRIPTION

056 9.561 SCREW M3 x  6(5)T.C.ZIGR.COPPER

057 34.55 SS70 MOTOR BODY COVER

058 9.660 SCREW 3,9x16   ( 7x5/8") T.C.C.

059 73.55 FILTER BOX nylon 6 30% black glass fibre

060 99.55 FOLDER 11x17 w/10 FILTERS SS70

061 9.364 STEEL WASHER d25,9x21  s 0,1

061 9.365 STEEL WASHER d25,9x21  s 0,3

062 31.55 SS70-SSCA MOTOR BODY

063 9.676 SCREW  M5 x 18 T.C.C.  BURNISHED

064 2.55IN/220 STATOR (V.220)

064 2.55IN/240 STATOR (V.240)

065 9.651 SCREW  4,2x50   ( 8x2"  ) T.C.C.

066 9.76/10 BEARING NSK 629-A-4DDMC3E J PS2SV

067 77.55 INDUCTANZE WITH CABLE

068 774.55 CABLE BRUSH HOLDER SS70

069 1.84/042 ROTOR  (V. 42)

069 1.84/220 ROTOR (V.220)

069 1.84/048 ROTOR (V. 48)

070 15.55 FAN 12 BLADES

071 541.84 BRASS SPACER  d14x10 s8,5

072 9.304 STEEL WASHER d15 x 9,1  s 0,1

073 9.320 STEEL WASHER d23 x 9,1  s 0,3

074 9.41/10 BEARING SKF 609 ZZ-C3

075 83.030 SPANNER mm11 + mm13

3


